

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 219 OF 2018

Pramodkumar Rajkumar Ralhan	Applicant
V/S	
Anant Mani Dharamraj And Anr.	Respondent

WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 218 OF 2018

Pramodkumar Rajkumar Ralhan	Applicant
V/S	
Anant Mani Dharamraj And Anr.	Respondent

Mr Milan Desai i/b Mr Pankaj Dwivedi For Applicant
None for the Respondent.

CORAM : A.S. GADKARI, J

DATE : 10th June, 2019

P.C. :

None for the Respondent, Stand over to 24/06/2019 on Final
Hearing Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)